" United Stations
s Radio Networks

Advertiser / Product
Babbel
Babbel
Bank of America
2023 UPFRONT
2023 UPFRONT
GetUpside
Nov Net Radio
SEPT NET RADIO
Jackson Hewitt
Q123
Q123
Macy's
EST 0824
NHTSA
DISTRACTION 2023 TR
PFizer
PFI PDC 128
PFI PDC 142
Primatene Mist
Primatene Mist
Progressive
Progressive
Progressive
Staples
SMB
SMB
USPS
1USP GEN

L41

Cart #

C7257

C7543
C7542

C7482
C7979

C7180
C7061

C7070

C7082

C7186
C7074

C7043

C7962
C7566

C7264
C7091

C7624

Copy Playlist by ISCI for Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits

Sun

4/3/23 - 4/9/23

Length
30

30
30

60
60

30
30

30
30

60
60

30

30
30

30
30

30

ISCI Code
US_SMBA-VFEB2330-BAB

US_BAAM-0282100
US_BAAM-0283100

US_GUP-0B63-G032
US_GUP-0B63-V006

US_JHWT-0382000
US_JHWT-0386000

US_QMAY-3983-0S1
US_ZHWY-0273000

US_PFPV-2001000
US_PFPV-2003000

US_PTNE-0003000

US_QRPI-0475000
US_QRPI-0496000

US_QSRA-3032000
US_QSRA-3040000

US_QYPS-0333000

# Exist Creative Title

1

SP-Voices FEB23 30

Creating Opportunities
Ring The Bell

GetUpside
Getupside

Breaking News
Urgency to File - April

Earth Month Round Up
Phone Personalities :30 Radio

Get On With It 65 Plus
Get On With It 65 Plus UMC

Prima Mist Triggers Everywhere

Crickets Adjusting to the Sub
Tacos 30

I Saw Sign 23 Hijack 15 off 75
L2 Travel Pilot 20 off

Orchestrated Build 30
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Time # Times
Zone Aired
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